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SCHEDULE E 

ALLOCATION OF SALARIES - CHAPTER 1 PERSONNEL 
1994/1995 SCHOOL YEAR 

Teachers 

Alama, Lottie 
Brill, Paula 
Caputi, Audrey 
Cristantiello, Michele 
Elkas, Jenifer 
Mattone, Eileen 
McLaughlin, Mary 
Nardone, Rae 
Rombola, Olga 
Santiglia, Virginia 
Tolve, Sherrie 

Secretary 

Cuccinello, Theresa 

Dated: 
October 24, 1994 

Chaeter 1 

$ 9,780 
9,938 

10,102 
8,258 
7,015 
8,829 
9,200 
5,234 
6,844 
8,829 
3,524 

9,957 

Local Total 

$14,669 $24,449 
14,908 24,846 
15,153 25,255 
12,386 20,644 
10,523 17,538 
13,244 22,073 
13,800 23,000 
20,936 26,170 
10,267 17,111 
13,244 22,073 
14,098 17,622 

10,811 20,768 




